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УЧАСТВАЩИ СПОРТНИ КЛУБОВЕ  
 

Авангард 

Академик  

Алегро 

Велбъжд  

Виктория Пк  

Виктория Сф 

Далия Старс 

Елит  

Левски 

Левски Илиана 

Левски + 

Левски Триадица 

Локомотив  

Нюанс – НСА  

Олимпия 74 

Ритмика 89  

Славия  

София спорт-2017 

Спартак 

ТЕА Денс 

ТЕА Спорт 

Тракия 

ACS Dandri Bucharest-ROU 



 

 
 

Класиране 
 

АНСАМБЛИ 2015 А кат. 

 Клуб Тотал  

1 ТЕА Денс  5.100 

 
АНСАМБЛИ 2014 А кат. 

 Клуб Тотал  

1 ТЕА Денс  5.700 

 
АНСАМБЛИ 2016 Б кат. 

 Клуб Тотал  

1 ТЕА Денс  4.650 

1 ТЕА Спорт  4.650 

 
АНСАМБЛИ 2015 Б кат. 

 Клуб Тотал  

1 Ритмика 89 - 2 отбор  4.600 

1 Ритмика 89 - 1 отбор  4.600 

 
АНСАМБЛИ 2014-2015 Б кат. 

 Клуб Тотал  

1 ТЕА Денс  4.400 

 
АНСАМБЛИ 2014 Б кат. 

 Клуб Тотал  

1 ТЕА Спорт – Пеперуди  4.300 

 
АНСАМБЛИ 2012  

 Клуб Тотал  

1 ТЕА Спорт – Испанки  4.750 

 
АНСАМБЛИ 2013 А кат. 

 Клуб Тотал 

1 ТЕА Спорт  9.700 

2 Левски Илиана  9.650 

 
АНСАМБЛИ 2013 Б кат. 

 Клуб Тотал 

1 Ритмика 89  9.350 

2 ТЕА Денс  8.700 

3 ТЕА Спорт  8.650 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 

 
 
 

ДМВ ДО 10 /А кат.  
Многобой  

 Клуб Без уред Обръч  Тотал  

1 Левски Илиана 13.333 11.550 24.883 

2 Левски 1 отбор 10.750 11.017 21.767 

3 Левски 2 отбор 11.617 9.800 21.417 

4 Тракия 11.217 9.983 21.200 

5 ТЕА Денс 11.967 6.183 18.150 

6 Левски +  10.700 6.583 17.283 

7 Виктория Пк 9.700 7.367 17.067 

8 Локомотив“ 1 отбор 10.733 5.550 16.283 

9 Левски Триадица 11.450 4.317 15.767 

10 София Спорт 2017 11.367 3.500 14.867 

11 Локомотив 2 отбор 8.783 4.500 13.283 

 
Без уред 

 Клуб Тотал 

1 Левски Илиана 13.333 

2 ТЕА Денс 11.967 

3 Левски 2 отбор 11.617 

4 Левски Триадица 11.450 

5 София Спорт 2017 11.367 

6 Тракия 11.217 

7 Левски 1 отбор 10.750 

8 Локомотив“ 1 отбор 10.733 

9 Левски +  10.700 

10 Виктория Пк 9.700 

11 Локомотив 2 отбор 8.783 

 
Обръч  

 Клуб Тотал  

1 Левски Илиана 11.550 

2 Левски 1 отбор 11.017 

3 Тракия 9.983 

4 Левски 2 отбор 9.800 

5 Виктория Пк 7.367 

6 Левски +  6.583 

7 ТЕА Денс 6.183 

8 Локомотив“ 1 отбор 5.550 

9 Локомотив 2 отбор 4.500 

10 Левски Триадица 4.317 

11 София Спорт 2017 3.500 

 
ДМВ ДО 10 /Б кат. 

 Клуб 1 2 Тотал  

1 ТЕА Денс 6.000 5.833 11.833 

2 Ритмика 89 1.300 1.800 3.100 

 
 

 



 

 
 
 

АНСАМБЛИ ДМВ 
Б кат. 

 Клуб 1 2 Тотал  

1 ТЕА Денс 9.850 6.850 16.700 
 

АНСАМБЛИ ДМВ 
Елит кат. 

 Клуб 1 2 Тотал  

1 Левски - 1 отбор 22.700 23.300 46.000 

2 Левски Илиана 17.000 21.300 38.300 

3 Левски Триадица 18.000 16.900 34.900 

4 Локомотив - 1 отбор 14.700 16.250 30.950 

5 Тракия -1 отбор 12.150 17.050 29.200 

6 Локомотив - 2 отбор 15.950 13.200 29.150 

7 Левски - 2 отбор 12.100 16.750 28.850 

8 София Спорт 2017 11.900 16.550 28.450 

9 Левски + 10.000 15.800 25.800 

10 Спартак - 2 отбор 11.500 13.700 25.200 

11 Тракия - 2 отбор 11.900 11.700 23.600 

12 Виктория Пк 11.650 11.050 22.700 

13 Велбъжд 10.350 11.900 22.250 

14 Елит 10.350 10.600 20.950 

15 Спартак - 1 отбор 8.150 8.200 16.350 

16 Олимпия 74 -1 отбор 7.100 5.950 13.050 

17 Олимпия 74 - 2 отбор 3.450 5.100 8.550 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 

 
 
 

АНСАМБЛИ ДСВ 
Елит кат. 

 Клуб 1 2 Тотал  

1 Левски Илиана -1 отбор 22.050 20.850 42.900 

2 Тракия 17.550 18.100 35.650 

3 Левски Илиана - 2 отбор 17.950 16.650 34.600 

4 Левски Триадица - 2 отбор 16.200 17.750 33.950 

5 ТЕА Денс 13.000 19.100 32.100 

6 Левски 13.550 16.850 30.400 

7 Левски Триадица -1 отбор 15.750 13.350 29.100 

8 Велбъжд 14.650 13.550 28.200 

9 Левски + 11.950 10.050 22.000 

10 Виктория Пк 9.800 10.850 20.650 

11 Алегро 10.800 7.200 18.000 

12 София Спорт 2017 6.200 9.500 15.700 
 

 
АНСАМБЛИ ЖЕНИ 

Елит кат. 

 Клуб 1 2 Тотал  

1 Левски Илиана  23.900 23.550 47.450 

2 Левски  22.550 21.150 43.700 

3 Левски Триадица 21.000 21.800 42.800 

4 Велбъжд  20.300 18.050 38.350 

5 Тракия -1 отбор  17.300 17.800 35.100 

6 София Спорт 2017  14.050 16.000 30.050 

7 Елит 17.000 12.050 29.050 

8 Тракия -2 отбор  17.100 11.900 29.000 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 

 
 
 

Деца 2016 А кат. 
Без уред 

 Име Клуб  Тотал 

1 Деяна Немцева  Велбъжд 4.417 

 
Деца 2015 А кат. 

Без уред 

 Име Клуб  Тотал 

1 Крисия Тодорова  Велбъжд 6.383 

2 Бориса Александрова  Виктория Пк 6.350 

 
Деца 2014 А кат. 

Без уред 

 Име Клуб  Тотал 

1 Елеонора Джурова  Локомотив 7.217 

2 Веслава Апостолова  ТЕА Денс 6.983 

2 Елена Иванова  Виктория Пк 6.983 

3 Даная Свиленова  Виктория Пк 5.450 

 
Топка  

 Име Клуб  Тотал 
1 Александрина Миткова  Виктория Пк 6.867 

 
             Деца 2015 Б кат. 

 Име Клуб  Тотал 

1 Ния Цанова  Виктория Пк 4.550 

 
            Деца 2014 Б кат. 

 Име Клуб  Тотал 

1 Мария Кафтанова  Виктория Пк 5.183 

2 Мартина Недялкова  ТЕА Денс 4.683 

3 София Спасова  Ритмика 89 3.700 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 

 
 
 

Деца 2013 А  
Многобой 

 Име Клуб Без уред    Обръч   Тотал 

1 Бориса Велинова   Виктория Пк 9.650 6.900 16.550 

 
Без уред 

 Име Клуб  Тотал 

1 Бориса Велинова  Виктория Пк 9.650 

 
Обръч 

 Име Клуб  Тотал 

1 Бориса Велинова  Виктория Пк 6.900 

 
 

Деца 2013 Б 

 Име Клуб  Тотал 

  1 Бианка Георгиева  Локомотив 9.233 

2 Зорница Колева  ТЕА Спорт 7.567 

2 Йоана Ташева  ТЕА Спорт 7.567 

2 Никол Цанова  Виктория Пк 7.567 

3 Дея Георгиева  ТЕА Спорт 6.500 

3 Пламена Кръстева  ТЕА Денс 6.500 

3 Дарина Василева  Ритмика 89 6.500 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 

 
 
 

ДМВ до 10 г. / 2012 А 
Многобой  

 Име  Клуб  Въже  Топка  Уред по 
избор 

Тотал 

1 Анжела Тодорова  Авангард 13.650 12.283 13.150 25.933 

2 Александра Цветанова  ТЕА Денс 11.083 12.167 11.333 23.250 

3 Рая Недялкова  ТЕА Денс 10.967 11.283 11.733 22.250 

4 Лора Стефанова  Олимпия 74 10.967 10.933 11.550 21.900 

5 Ивет Иванова  ТЕА Денс 8.500 9.000 11.533 17.500 

 
Без уред 

 Име  Клуб  Тотал 

1 Анжела Тодорова  Авангард 13.150 

2 Рая Недялкова  ТЕА Денс 11.733 

3 Лора Стефанова  Олимпия 74 11.550 

3 Ивет Иванова  ТЕА Денс 11.533 

 
Въже 

 Име  Клуб  Тотал 

1 Анжела Тодорова  Авангард 13.650 

2 Александра Цветанова  ТЕА Денс 11.083 

3 Рая Недялкова  ТЕА Денс 10.967 

3 Лора Стефанова  Олимпия 74 10.967 

4 Ивет Иванова  ТЕА Денс 8.500 

 
Топка 

 Име  Клуб  Тотал 

1 Анжела Тодорова  Авангард 12.283 

2 Александра Цветанова  ТЕА Денс 12.167 

3 Рая Недялкова  ТЕА Денс 11.283 

4 Лора Стефанова  Олимпия 74 10.933 

5 Ивет Иванова  ТЕА Денс 9.000 

 
Обръч  

 Име  Клуб  Тотал 

1 Александра Цветанова  ТЕА Денс 11.333 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 

 
 

ДМВ до 10 г. / 2012 Б 
Многобой  

 Име  Клуб  Без уред Въже  Тотал  
1 Людмила Лазарова ТЕА Спорт 8.933 8.683 17.616 
2 Цветелина Стоянова ТЕА Денс 8.917 8.100 17.017 
3 Мария Смилова София Спорт 2017 8.617 8.250 16.867 
4 Елизабет Николова Славия 8.667 7.883 16.550 
5 Анжелика Герова Левски Триадица 8.667 7.317 15.984 

6 Александра Бакърова Тракия 8.700 7.000 15.700 
7 Юлияна Димитрова София Спорт 2017 8.167 7.400 15.567 
8 Никол Стайкова Тракия 7.533 7.600 15.133 
9 Ава Лулева Левски Триадица 7.433 7.400 14.833 
10 Рая Георгиева Локомотив 7.267 7.350 14.617 
11 Моника Косева Нюанс НСА 7.350 6.667 14.017 
12 Андреа Димитрова Виктория Пк 7.883 5.917 13.800 
13 Йоана Йорданова Виктория Пк 7.433 6.183 13.616 
14 Мирая Макариева Локомотив 6.150 5.967 12.117 
15 Никол Павлова Виктория Сф 7.083 4.850 11.933 
16 Дарина Михалкова Ритмика 89 4.800 2.300 7.100 

17 Далия Махмуд Ритмика 89 3.367 2.800 6.167 
      
 Ния Николова Виктория Пк 6.533 5.467 12.000 
 Виктория Ваташка Нюанс НСА 7.967 --  

 Лора Антонова Славия 6.650 --  

 
Без уред 

 Име  Клуб  Тотал  

1 Людмила Лазарова ТЕА Спорт 8.933 

2 Цветелина Стоянова ТЕА Денс 8.917 

3 Александра Бакърова Тракия 8.700 

4 Елизабет Николова Славия 8.667 

4 Анжелика Герова Левски Триадица 8.667 

5 Мария Смилова София Спорт 2017 8.617 

6 Юлияна Димитрова София Спорт 2017 8.167 

7 Виктория Ваташка Нюанс НСА 7.967 

8 Андреа Димитрова Виктория Пк 7.883 

 
Въже 

 Име  Клуб  Тотал 

1 Людмила Лазарова ТЕА Спорт 8.683 

2 Мария Смилова София Спорт 2017 8.250 

3 Цветелина Стоянова ТЕА Денс 8.100 

4 Елизабет Николова Славия 7.883 

5 Никол Стайкова Тракия 7.600 

6 Ава Лулева Левски Триадица 7.400 

6 Юлияна Димитрова София Спорт 2017 7.400 

7 Рая Георгиева Локомотив 7.350 

8 Анжелика Герова Левски Триадица 7.317 

 
 



 

 
 
 

ДМВ до 10 г. / 2011 А 
Многобой  

 Име  Клуб  Въже  Топка  Уред по 
избор 

Тотал 

1 Красимира Димитрова  ТЕА Денс 10.317 11.367 11.450 21.684 

2 Грета Димова  Олимпия 74 8.283 9.483 9.867 17.666 

 
                                                                                                    Без уред 

 Име  Клуб  Тотал 

1 Красимира Димитрова  ТЕА Денс 11.450 

2 Грета Димова  Олимпия 74 9.867 

 
Въже 

 Име  Клуб  Тотал 

1 Красимира Димитрова  ТЕА Денс 10.317 

2 Грета Димова  Олимпия 74 8.283 

 
                                                                                              Топка 

 Име  Клуб  Тотал 

1 Красимира Димитрова ТЕА Денс 11.367 

2 Грета Димова  Олимпия 74 9.483 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

ДМВ до 10 г. /2011 Б  
Многобой  

 Име  Клуб  Без уред Въже  Тотал  

1 Деа Емилова Академик 10.317 9.400 19.717 

2 Никол Кънева Авангард 9.133 9.633 18.766 

3 Дарина Бучинска Нюанс НСА 9.383 8.900 18.283 

4 Иванина Асенова София Спорт 2017 8.933 8.150 17.083 

5 Деа Зайчева Далия Старс 9.017 7.850 16.867 

6 Елеонора Ташева ТЕА Спорт 8.267 8.217 16.484 

7 Катерина Дарова София Спорт 2017 8.533 7.883 16.416 

8 Ванеса Гешева Виктория Сф 7.867 7.933 15.800 

9 Йоана Василева Славия 8.733 6.250 14.983 

10 Диляна Ризова Локомотив 8.100 6.650 14.750 

11 Сияна Мирчева Далия Старс 7.150 7.033 14.183 

13 Екатерина Георгиева Виктория Пк 7.083 6.833 13.916 

15 Магдалена Григорова Локомотив 7.233 6.333 13.566 

16 Рая Гицева Виктория Сф 6.900 6.117 13.017 

17 Габриела Цветкова Левски Триадица 6.183 6.283 12.466 

18 Кристиана Костова Олимпия 74 6.017 6.433 12.450 

19 Карина Михова Виктория Пк 5.350 6.767 12.117 

20 Сияна Бонева Ритмика 89 3.083 1.800 4.883 

      

 Василена Неделчева Виктория Сф 6.900 5.933 12.833 

 Десислава Андонова Виктория Сф 6.783 6.033 12.816 

 Ния Филипова Виктория Пк 5.417 6.117 11.534 

 Дея Момчилова Виктория Пк 5.117 4.067 9.184 

 Никол Деянова ТЕА Денс 6.200 ---  

 
Без уред 

 Име  Клуб  Тотал  

1 Деа Емилова Академик 10.317 

2 Дарина Бучинска Нюанс НСА 9.383 

3 Никол Кънева Авангард 9.133 

4 Деа Зайчева Далия Старс 9.017 

5 Иванина Асенова София Спорт 2017 8.933 

6 Йоана Василева Славия 8.733 

7 Катерина Дарова София Спорт 2017 8.533 

8 Елеонора Ташева ТЕА Спорт 8.267 

 
Въже 

 Име  Клуб  Тотал  

1 Никол Кънева Авангард 9.633 

2 Деа Емилова Академик 9.400 

3 Дарина Бучинска Нюанс НСА 8.900 

4 Иванина Асенова София Спорт 2017 8.150 

5 Ванеса Гешева Виктория Сф 7.933 

6 Катерина Дарова София Спорт 2017 7.883 

7 Деа Зайчева Далия Старс 7.850 

8 Сияна Мирчева Далия Старс 7.033 

 



 

 

 

 

ДМВ 2010 А 

Многобой  

 Име  Клуб  Обръч  Топка  Уред по 
избор 

Тотал 

1 Алекса Рашева  София Спорт 2017 16.700 15.383 14.633 46.716 

2 Катрин Тодорова  Авангард 15.150 15.383 15.500 46.033 

3 Йоана Мотева  София Спорт 2017 14.700 15.467 15.600 45.767 

4 Ида Стефанова  София Спорт 2017 14.467 15.217 14.817 44.501 

5 Християна Лесева  ТЕА Денс 12.333 11.433 12.250 36.016 

 
Обръч 

 Име  Клуб  Тотал 

1 Алекса Рашева  София Спорт 2017 16.700 

2 Катрин Тодорова  Авангард 15.150 

3 Йоана Мотева  София Спорт 2017 14.700 

4 Християна Лесева  ТЕА Денс 12.333 

 
Топка 

 Име  Клуб  Тотал 

1 Йоана Мотева  София Спорт 2017 15.467 

2 Катрин Тодорова Авангард 15.383 

2 Алекса Рашева  София Спорт 2017 15.383 

3 Християна Лесева  ТЕА Денс 11.433 

 
Уред по избор 

 Име  Клуб  Тотал 

1 Йоана Мотева  София Спорт 2017 15.600 

2 Катрин Тодорова  Авангард 15.500 

3 Ида Стефанова  София Спорт 2017 14.817 

4 Християна Лесева  ТЕА Денс 12.250 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

ДМВ 2010 Б  
Многобой  

 Име  Клуб  Без уред Бухалки  Тотал  

1 Никол Конова Нюанс НСА 9.933 11.417 21.350 

2 Киара Маринова Авангард 9.250 10.567 19.817 

3 Михаела Пашова Академик 9.183 10.600 19.783 

4 Калина Колева София Спорт 2017 8.000 10.183 18.183 

5 Мира Шопова Левски Триадица 7.183 10.333 17.516 

6 Елена Николова Далия Старс 7.617 9.250 16.867 

7 Симона Димова ТЕА Спорт 8.117 8.583 16.700 

8 Михаела Сотирова Академик 7.433 8.600 16.033 

9 Ванеса Алексиева Виктория Пк 7.550 7.500 15.050 

10 Виктория Събева Левски + 6.783 7.700 14.483 

11 Александра Йорданова Виктория Пк 7.383 6.800 14.183 

12 Ивет Димова Олимпия 74 6.300 6.550 12.850 

13 Калина Захариева Левски + 6.417 6.383 12.800 

14 Мила Йорданова Олимпия 74 4.667 6.883 11.550 

15 Мария Ангелова София Спорт 2017 6.100 4.600 10.700 

16 Радина Христова Ритмика 89 2.317 1.000 т 3.317 

      

 Гергана Григорова Академик 7.033 7.650 14.683 

 Виктория Ненчева Академик 6.867 7.400 14.267 

 Божидара Шопова Виктория Пк 5.750 7.850 13.600 

 Кайра Асенова Виктория Пк 5.283 7.600 12.883 

 Елица Дамянова Олимпия 74 5.417 5.267 10.684 

 Теодора Василева Олимпия 74 5.267 4.350 9.617 
 Никол Кюрчийска ТЕА Денс 6.517 ---  

Без уред 

 Име  Клуб  Тотал  

1 Никол Конова Нюанс НСА 9.933 

2 Киара Маринова Авангард 9.250 

3 Михаела Пашова Академик 9.183 

4 Симона Димова ТЕА Спорт 8.117 

5 Калина Колева София Спорт 2017 8.000 

6 Елена Николова Далия Старс 7.617 

7 Ванеса Алексиева Виктория Пк 7.550 

8 Михаела Сотирова Академик 7.433 

Бухалки 

 Име  Клуб  Тотал  

1 Никол Конова Нюанс НСА 11.417 

2 Михаела Пашова Академик 10.600 

3 Киара Маринова Авангард 10.567 

4 Мира Шопова Левски Триадица 10.333 

5 Калина Колева София Спорт 2017 10.183 

6 Елена Николова Далия Старс 9.250 

7 Михаела Сотирова Академик 8.600 

8 Симона Димова ТЕА Спорт 8.583 

Топка  

 Име  Клуб  Тотал  

1 Радина Христова Ритмика 89 1.000 

 



 

 

 

ДМВ 2009 А 

Многобой  

 Име  Клуб  Обръч  Топка  Уред по 
избор 

Тотал 

1 Никол Благойчева  ТЕА Денс 14.617 16.283 14.717 45.617 

2 Емили Николчова  Авангард 15.250 15.000 14.600 44.850 

3 Мила Илиева  Авангард 15.967 12.667 15.100 43.734 

4 Виктория Колева  ТЕА Денс 11.017 10.967 10.683 32.667 

 
Обръч 

 Име  Клуб  Тотал 

1 Мила Илиева  Авангард 15.967 

2 Емили Николчова  Авангард 15.250 

3 Никол Благойчева  ТЕА Денс 14.617 

4 Виктория Колева  ТЕА Денс 11.017 

 
Топка 

 Име  Клуб  Тотал 

1 Никол Благойчева  ТЕА Денс 16.283 

2 Емили Николчова  Авангард 15.000 

3 Мила Илиева  Авангард 12.667 

4 Виктория Колева  ТЕА Денс 10.967 

 
Уред по избор 

 Име  Клуб  Тотал 

1 Мила Илиева  Авангард 15.100 

2 Никол Благойчева  ТЕА Денс 14.717 

3 Емили Николчова  Авангард 14.600 

4 Виктория Колева  ТЕА Денс 10.683 



 

 
 

ДМВ 2009 Б 
Многобой  

 Име  Клуб  Без уред Бухалки  Тотал  

1 Анджелина Иванова Авангард 9.717 10.867 20.584 

2 Карина Георгиева Локомотив 9.767 10.133 19.900 

3 Александра Иванова ТЕА Спорт 8.817 9.850 18.667 

4 Наталия Самиева Нюанс НСА 9.017 9.083 18.100 

5 Анна Бузгьова  Левски Триадица 9.300 о 8.333 17.633 

6 Елица Търъшева Виктория Сф 7.583 9.317 16.900 

7 Виктория Николаева Виктория Пк 7.583 8.933 16.516 

8 Мария-Карина Бранкова Левски + 6.750 9.717 16.467 

9 Златина Георгиева ТЕА Денс 7.400 9.000 16.400 

10 Диана Тодорова Левски + 6.617 9.600 16.217 

11 Зорница Петрова Локомотив 7.050 9.033 16.083 

12 Гергана Кръстева ТЕА Денс 6.433 5.750 12.183 

 Лора Владимирова Левски + 8.733 7.317 16.050 

 Ади Машева Левски + 7.217 8.717 15.934 

Без уред 

 Име  Клуб  Тотал  

1 Карина Георгиева Локомотив 9.767 

2 Анджелина Иванова Авангард 9.717 

3 Наталия Самиева Нюанс НСА 9.017 

4 Александра Иванова ТЕА Спорт 8.817 

5 Лора Владимирова Левски + 8.733 

6 Виктория Николаева Виктория Пк 7.583 

6 Елица Търъшева Виктория Сф 7.583 

7 Златина Георгиева ТЕА Денс 7.400 

8 Ади Машева Левски + 7.217 

Обръч  

 Име  Клуб  Тотал  

1 Анна Бузгьова о Левски Триадица 9.300 

Бухалки 

 Име  Клуб  Тотал  

1 Анджелина Иванова Авангард 10.867 

2 Карина Георгиева Локомотив 10.133 

3 Александра Иванова ТЕА Спорт 9.850 

4 Мария-Карина Бранкова Левски + 9.717 

5 Диана Тодорова Левски + 9.600 

6 Елица Търъшева Виктория Сф 9.317 

7 Наталия Самиева Нюанс НСА 9.083 

8 Зорница Петрова Локомотив 9.033 

 

 

 

 



 

 
 
 

ДСВ 2008 А 
                Многобой  

 Име  Клуб   Обръч   Бухалки    Уред  
 по избор 

 Тотал   

1 Никол Тодорова Авангард 21.250 21.383 23.267 65.900 

2 Ивайла Горанова Авангард 14.500 16.833 15.417 46.750 

3 Гергана Иванова ТЕА Денс 13.583 15.100 13.333 42.016 

4 Наталия Михайлова ТЕА Денс 14.500 14.133 12.117 40.750 

 

Обръч 

 Име  Клуб   Тотал   

1 Никол Тодорова Авангард 21.250 

2 Наталия Михайлова ТЕА Денс 14.500 

2 Ивайла Горанова Авангард 14.500 

3 Гергана Иванова ТЕА Денс 13.583 

 

Бухалки 

 Име  Клуб   Тотал   

1 Никол Тодорова Авангард 21.383 

2 Ивайла Горанова Авангард 16.833 

3 Гергана Иванова ТЕА Денс 15.100 

4 Наталия Михайлова ТЕА Денс 14.133 

 

Уред по избор 

 Име  Клуб   Тотал   

1 Никол Тодорова Авангард 23.267 

2 Ивайла Горанова Авангард 15.417 

3 Гергана Иванова ТЕА Денс 13.333 

4 Наталия Михайлова ТЕА Денс 12.117 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 

 
 

ДСВ 2008 Б 
Многобой 

 Име  Клуб   Обръч  Топка  Тотал  

1 Ивон Илчева Авангард 11.683 11.867 23.550 

2 Никол Любенова ТЕА Денс 11.300 11.800 23.100 

3 Василена Димитрова Велбъжд 11.967 9.967 21.934 

4 Никол Якимова Академик 10.283 11.200 21.483 

5 Моника Вачкова Левски Илиана 10.667 10.717 21.384 

6 Симона Нанкова Виктория Сф 10.050 10.533 20.583 

7 Мария Шангалова Левски Триадица 10.700 9.817 20.517 

8 Лилия Кузманова ТЕА Денс 7.617 10.283 17.900 

9 Никол Стоилова Виктория Пк 9.267 8.367 17.634 

10 Сияна Янкулова Нюанс НСА 8.867 8.750 17.617 

11 Стефани Лозанова Виктория Сф 8.933 7.950 16.883 

12 Елена Ненова Левски Триадица 7.333 9.400 16.733 

13 Анисия Желева Локомотив   8.117 7.717 15.834 

14 Мария Савова Левски + 8.067 7.100 15.167 

15 Ива Пейчинова Нюанс НСА 6.833 8.250 15.083 

16 Дая Василева Левски + 6.083 7.083 13.166 

      

 Вероника Цонева Левски Триадица 10.350 5.733 16.083 

 
Обръч 

 Име  Клуб  Тотал  

1 Василена Димитрова Велбъжд 11.967 

2 Ивон Илчева Авангард 11.683 

3 Никол Любенова ТЕА Денс 11.300 

4 Мария Шангалова Левски Триадица 10.700 

5 Моника Вачкова Левски Илиана 10.667 

6 Вероника Цонева Левски Триадица 10.350 

7 Никол Якимова Академик 10.283 

8 Симона Нанкова Виктория Сф 10.050 

 
Топка 

 Име  Клуб  Тотал  

1 Ивон Илчева Авангард 11.867 

2 Никол Любенова ТЕА Денс 11.800 

3 Никол Якимова Академик 11.200 

4 Моника Вачкова Левски Илиана 10.717 

5 Симона Нанкова Виктория Сф 10.533 

6 Лилия Кузманова ТЕА Денс 10.283 

7 Василена Димитрова Велбъжд 9.967 

8 Мария Шангалова Левски Триадица 9.817 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 

 
 
 

ДСВ 2007 А 
Многобой 

 Име  Клуб   Обръч   Бухалки    Уред  
 по избор 

 Тотал 

1 Джулия Кърпичи  ТЕА Денс 12.533 10.600 12.883 36.016 

2 VASIE Theodora Ioana  ACS Dandri 
Bucharest-ROU 

9.333 11.767 11.667 32.767 

3 GHEORGHE Larisa Ioana  ACS Dandri 
Bucharest-ROU 

9.700 12.283 10.333 32.316 

4 GEORGESCU Sarah Maria  ACS Dandri 
Bucharest-ROU 

9.667 9.883 8.033 27.583 

 
Обръч 

 Име  Клуб   Тотал 
1 Джулия Кърпичи  ТЕА Денс 12.533 

2 GHEORGHE Larisa Ioana  ACS Dandri 
Bucharest-ROU 

9.700 

3 GEORGESCU Sarah Maria  ACS Dandri 
Bucharest-ROU 

9.667 

4 VASIE Theodora Ioana  ACS Dandri 
Bucharest-ROU 

9.333 

 
Бухалки 

 Име  Клуб   Тотал 

1 GHEORGHE Larisa Ioana  ACS Dandri 
Bucharest-ROU 

12.283 

2 VASIE Theodora Ioana  ACS Dandri 
Bucharest-ROU 

11.767 

3 Джулия Кърпичи  ТЕА Денс 10.600 

4 GEORGESCU Sarah Maria  ACS Dandri 
Bucharest-ROU 

9.883 

 

Уред по избор 

 Име  Клуб   Тотал 
1 Джулия Кърпичи  ТЕА Денс 12.883 

2 VASIE Theodora Ioana  ACS Dandri 
Bucharest-ROU 

11.667 

3 GHEORGHE Larisa Ioana  ACS Dandri 
Bucharest-ROU 

10.333 

4 GEORGESCU Sarah Maria  ACS Dandri 
Bucharest-ROU 

8.033 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 

 
 

ДСВ 2007 Б 
Многобой 

 Име  Клуб   Обръч  Топка  Тотал  
1 Деа Драшкова  Нюанс НСА 9.100 7.283 16.383 
2 Вилиана Дашева  ТЕА Денс 3.000 5.933 8.933 

 
Обръч 

 Име  Клуб  Тотал  
1 Деа Драшкова  Нюанс НСА 9.100 
2 Вилиана Дашева  ТЕА Денс 3.000 

 
Топка 

 Име  Клуб  Тотал  
1 Деа Драшкова  Нюанс НСА 7.283 
2 Вилиана Дашева  ТЕА Денс 5.933 

 
 

ДСВ 2006 А  
Многобой 

 Име  Клуб   Обръч   Бухалки    Уред  
 по избор 

 Тотал 

1 Дара Кръстева  ТЕА Денс 14.967 16.300 12.700 43.967 

2 Sirbu Anca Maria  ACS Dandri 
Bucharest-ROU 

12.167 11.183 7.733 31.083 

 
Обръч 

 Име  Клуб   Тотал 
1 Дара Кръстева  ТЕА Денс 14.967 

2 Sirbu Anca Maria  ACS Dandri 
Bucharest-ROU 

12.167 

 
Бухалки 

 Име  Клуб   Тотал 
1 Дара Кръстева  ТЕА Денс 16.300 

2 Sirbu Anca Maria  ACS Dandri 
Bucharest-ROU 

11.183 

 

Уред по избор 

 Име  Клуб   Тотал 
1 Дара Кръстева  ТЕА Денс 12.700 

2 Sirbu Anca Maria  ACS Dandri 
Bucharest-ROU 

7.733 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 

 
 
 

ДСВ 2006 Б 
Многобой 

 Име  Клуб   Обръч  Топка  Тотал  

1 Пламена Савова  Левски Илиана 11.250 11.450 22.700 

2 Марияна Крумова  Левски Илиана 10.600  10.533   21.133 

3 Беатрис Иванова  Виктория Пк 10.150 8.717 18.867 

4 Анета Дойкинска  Виктория Сф 8.700 8.500 17.200 
5 Андреа Илиева  Ритмика 89 3.567 4.417 7.984 

 
Обръч 

 Име  Клуб  Тотал  

1 Пламена Савова  Левски Илиана 11.250 

2 Марияна Крумова  Левски Илиана    10.600 

3 Беатрис Иванова Виктория Пк 10.150 

4 Анета Дойкинска  Виктория Сф 8.700 
5 Андреа Илиева Ритмика 89 3.567 

 
Топка 

 Име  Клуб  Тотал  

1 Пламена Савова  Левски Илиана 11.450 

2 Марияна Крумова  Левски Илиана   10.533 

3 Беатрис Иванова  Виктория Пк 8.717 

4 Анета Дойкинска  Виктория Сф 8.500 
5 Андреа Илиева Ритмика 89 4.417 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 

 
 
 

ЖЕНИ 2005 Б кат. 
Многобой 

 Име Клуб  Обръч  Лента    Тотал 

1 Павла Гичева  Нюанс НСА 13.233 10.550 23.783 

2 Мартина Тасева  Велбъжд 11.000 9.917 20.917 
 3 Адриана Ангелова  Левски Триадица 8.733 9.083 17.816 

 4 Лили-Ан Велева  Левски Триадица 8.700 6.367 15.067 

 Биляна Маркова  Левски Триадица 7.117 7.233 14.350 

 
Обръч 

 Име Клуб  Тотал 

1 Павла Гичева  Нюанс НСА 13.233 

2 Мартина Тасева  Велбъжд 11.000 
 3 Адриана Ангелова  Левски Триадица 8.733 

 4 Лили-Ан Велева  Левски Триадица 8.700 

 
Лента 

 Име Клуб  Тотал 

1 Павла Гичева  Нюанс НСА 10.550 

2 Мартина Тасева  Велбъжд 9.917 
 3 Адриана Ангелова  Левски Триадица 9.083 

 4 Биляна Маркова  Левски Триадица 7.233 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 

 
 
 

ЖЕНИ 2004 Б кат. 
Многобой 

 Име Клуб  Обръч  Лента    Тотал 

1 Маглен Бурназка  Велбъжд 10.700 11.550 22.250 

2 Габриела Ванева  Славия 10.233 9.500 19.733 
 3 Десислава Георгиева  Велбъжд 7.067 7.750 14.817 

 
Обръч 

 Име Клуб  Тотал 

1 Маглен Бурназка  Велбъжд 10.700 

2 Габриела Ванева  Славия 10.233 
 3 Десислава Георгиева  Велбъжд 7.067 

 
Лента 

 Име Клуб  Тотал 

1 Маглен Бурназка  Велбъжд 11.550 

2 Габриела Ванева  Славия 9.500 
 3 Десислава Георгиева  Велбъжд 7.750 

 
 

ЖЕНИ 2003 Б кат. 
Многобой 

 Име Клуб  Обръч  Лента    Тотал 
1 Елизабет Шопова  Велбъжд 12.567 12.783 25.350 

 
Обръч 

 Име Клуб  Тотал 
1 Елизабет Шопова  Велбъжд 12.567 

 
Лента 

 Име Клуб  Тотал 
1 Елизабет Шопова  Велбъжд 12.783 



 

 

 


